AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 1
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Men 100 Meter Dash
Facility: * 10.32 1999 Llewelyn Bredwood, South Florida
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals
1 Aaron Hughes JR Marquette 10.87 1.4 1 9
2 Tan Wiggan JR Judson 10.88 0.9 2 7
3 Evan Ploeckelman JR Msoe 10.94 1.4 1 6
4 Khalil McClain SR Wis.-Parkside 11.07 1.4 1 5
5 Logan Vander Galien JR Ripon 11.08 1.4 1 4
6 Isaac Dauffenbach SO Milwaukee 11.15 1.4 1 3
7 Jackson Statz FR Milwaukee 11.17 0.9 2 2
8 Brody Nyffenegger SO Wis.-Parkside 11.23 1.4 1 1
9 Camren Carter SR Judson 11.26 0.9 2
10 Chris Hudnall SR Milwaukee 11.26 0.9 2
11 Abuchi Osuala SO Wisconsin Lutheran 11.31 1.4 1
12 Reece Cruz FR Marquette 11.43 4.0 3
13 Brandon Mackey JR Judson 11.48 0.9 2
14 Elijah Barajas FR Ripon 11.54 4.0 3
15 Elijah Nixon JR Judson 11.55 3.2 4
16 Marques Johnson SR Atlanta Trac X11.72 0.9 2
17 John Pitta SO Marquette 11.82 3.2 4
18 DeShawn Wells FR Wisconsin Lutheran 11.87 4.0 3
19 Dane McIlvain FR Wisconsin Lutheran 11.89 4.0 3
20 Philip Johnson FR Marquette 11.91 3.2 4
21 Gabe Wilk FR Wis.-Parkside 12.09 4.0 3
-- Thomas Doherty SR Wis.-Parkside DQ 1.4 1 False Start
Men 200 Meter Dash
Facility: * 20.87 1995 Dave Dopek, DePaul
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Ke'Vontae Walls-Burdine Milwaukee Mu X22.15 1.4 1
2 Zach Weitgenant FR Milwaukee 22.25 2.3 2 9
3 Zachariah Murray SR Marquette 22.27 1.4 1 7
4 Jackson Statz FR Milwaukee 22.29 1.4 1 6
5 Sebastian Obrzut SO Marquette 22.50 1.4 1 5
6 Isaac Dauffenbach SO Milwaukee 22.57 1.4 1 4
7 Chris Fraizer SO Judson 22.67 2.3 2 3
8 Evan Ploeckelman JR Msoe 22.68 1.4 1 2
9 Khalil McClain SR Wis.-Parkside 22.73 1.4 1 1
10 Ian Wiggan JR Judson 22.88 1.4 1
11 Emmanuel Asabere SO Bryant & Str 22.98 2.3 2
12 Finley Manning SO Ripon 23.19 2.3 2
13 Jacob Davies JR Ripon 23.21 2.3 2
14 James Hughes FR Bryant & Str 23.32 2.3 2
15 Hugo Schoug FR Bryant & Str 23.35 2.3 2
16 Zach Neumann JR Wis.-Parkside 23.38 2.3 2
17 Dalton Metzdorf SO Wis.-Parkside 23.48 1.3 3

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 2

Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Men 200 Meter Dash
18 Elijah Barajas FR Ripon 23.54 1.3 3
19 Aubrey Powers SO Wis.-Parkside 23.76 1.3 3
20 Chase Ashcraft JR Judson 23.98 1.3 3
21 Jalil Ssenyonga NA Unat-Bryant X24.28 2.4 4
22 Elijah Nixon JR Judson 24.30 1.3 3
23 DeShawn Wells FR Wisconsin Lutheran 24 .55 1.3 3
24 Tommy Geocaris FR Ripon 24.78 1.3 3
25 Owen Hachfeld FR Judson 24.96 2.4 4
Men 400 Meter Dash
Facility: * 46.44 1999 Dennis Darling, Houston
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Ke'Vontae Walls-Burdine Milwaukee Mu X49.97 1
2 K.T. Thomas JR Marquette 51.39 1 9
3 Zach Weitgenant FR Milwaukee 52.08 1 7
4 Dalton Metzdorf SO Wis.-Parkside 52.70 1 6
5 Chris Fraizer SO Judson 53.11 1 5
6 Jared Furman SR Wis.-Parkside 53.57 1 4
7 James Hughes FR Bryant & Str 53.85 1 3
8 Nate Bong JR Msoe 53.95 2 2
9 Aubrey Powers SO Wis.-Parkside 54.11 2 1
10 Jalil Ssenyonga NA Unat-Bryant X54.26 2
11 Chase Ashcraft JR Judson 54.97 1
12 Robert Kearns FR Msoe 56.50 2
Men 800 Meter Run
Facility: * 1:49.94 1999 Karim Alston, Houston
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Adam Shaw JR Msoe 1:57.54 1 9
2 Austin Springer FR Msoe 1:57.82 1 7
3 Danny Olsen FR Marquette 2:00.14 1 6
4 Ellery Pleier SR Wis.-Parkside 2:00.21 1 5
5 Luke Donart JR Msoe 2:00.81 1 4
6 Dylan Longworth FR Milwaukee 2:00.91 2 3
7 Erik Johnson SR Wis.-Parkside 2:01.03 1 2
8 Christian Kuwaye JR Ripon 2:01.23 1 1
9 Charlie Richardson FR Marquette 2:01.27 2
10 Jack Allen FR Wis.-Parkside 2:01.60 1
11 Jaden Schultz SR Wisconsin Lutheran 2:01.97 2
12 Wade Duffek SO Milwaukee 2:02.14 1
13 Calder Bica-Harrsion JR Msoe 2:02.70 1
14 Konner Akey JR Wis.-Parkside 2:04.65 1
15 Alex Watros JR Marquette 2:05.34 2
16 Fischer Schneider JR Wis.-Parkside 2:06.01 2
17 Scout Stokes JR Msoe 2:06.86 2

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 3
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results

....Men 800 Meter Run

18 Matt Seeber JR Ripon 2:07.77 2

19 Gavin Czarnecki JR Milwaukee 2:09.87 1

20 Jeremy Saloun SO Ripon 2:11.70 3

21 Patrick Lee SO Msoe 2:12.27 2

22 Ben Hildebrand JR Ripon 2:13.17 3

23 Adisun Romprey FR Ripon 2:13.45 2

24 Ryan Alyassir SO Msoe 2:14.21 2

25 Kolby Dax SO Msoe 2:14.53 3

26 Gage Fox JR Judson 2:17.58 3

27 Adrian Baquera JR Ripon 2:17.63 3

28 Chase Ashcraft JR Judson 2:18.39 2

29 Carter Moski JR Wisconsin Lutheran 2:21.98 3

30 Dylan Hanson FR Judson 2:32.22 3

31 Trevor Murray SR Judson 2:57.09 3
Men 1500 Meter Run

Facility: * 3:49.88 2002 Cornelius Hill, UW-Milwaukee
Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 Dan Weizeorick SR Marquette 3:57.74 1 9
2 David Zeller SR Marquette 3:59.71 1 7
3 Nathan Hirsch JR Marquette 4:02.56 1 6
4 Rainier Villanueva JR Ripon 4:05.21 1 5
5 Jacob Jumbeck JR Ripon 4:08.76 1 4
6 Talon Gamez FR Marquette 4:10.18 1 3
7 Matt Seeber JR Ripon 4:11.28 1 2
8 David Golisch SO Msoe 4:11.28 2 1
9 Nick Parrell FR Marquette 4:12.06 1

10 Chase Nogalski FR Msoe 4:12.10 2

11 Logan Goodman FR Marquette 4:13.69 1

12 Brett Litkey JR Msoe 4:14.98 1

13 Patrick Lee SO Msoe 4:15.17 2

14 Keagan Morgan SO Marquette 4:16.50 1

15 Ryan Alyassir SO Msoe 4:18.58 2

16 Josh Staggs SO Wisconsin Lutheran 4:18.72 2

17 Isaac Fullmer JR Wis.-Parkside 4:18.87 2

18 Chase Porsche SO Judson 4:19.67 2

19 Adisun Romprey FR Ripon 4:21.17 2

20 Kolby Dax SO Msoe 4:21.40 2

21 Cody Zenyuh SO Msoe 4:21.86 2

22 Michael Keegan SR Msoe 4:22.12 1

23 Jack Staggs SO Wisconsin Lutheran 4:22.35 3

24 Thomas Diamond SR Wis.-Parkside 4:24.15 1

25 Kyle Braund JR Judson 4:26.43 3

26 Jamar Thomas JR Ripon 4:27.05 2

27 Lance Jumbeck SO Msoe 4:27.32 3

28 Sean Rath SO Ripon 4:28.29 3

29 Carlito Johnson JR Wisconsin Lutheran 4:29.15 3

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 4
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Men 1500 Meter Run
30 Ryan Malvey SO Msoe 4:30.03 3
31 Tyler Kleinhans FR Wisconsin Lutheran 4:30.41 3
32 Ben Bode JR Wisconsin Lutheran 4:30.94 3
33 Adam Kriefall JR Wisconsin Lutheran 4:31.97 3
34 Jonathan Abel FR Wisconsin Lutheran 4:33.62 3
35 Gage Fox JR Judson 4:34.97 2
36 Adrian Baquera JR Ripon 4:41.23 3
37 Dylan Hanson FR Judson 5:00.32 3
38 Elijah Strutz JR Wisconsin Lutheran 5:10.90 3
39 Eugene Hinton SO Ripon 5:34.70 3
Men 5000 Meter Run
Facility: * 14:09.44 1999 Amos Kipyegon, Tulane
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Colby Branch SR Msoe 15:16.29 9
2 Tyler Ott SR Msoe 15:26.15 7
3 Ellery Pleier SR Wis.-Parkside 15:34.65 6
4 Trey Meier JR Milwaukee 15:41.00 5
5 Aidan Sosnowski FR Milwaukee 15:45.45 4
6 Ian Nadolski SR Milwaukee 15:58.10 3
7 Chase Porsche SO Judson 15:58.85 2
8 Jose Monroy SO Wis.-Parkside 16:06.11 1
9 Joshua Krueger JR Msoe 16:08.61
10 RJ Olson JR Ripon 16:13.05
11 Kyle Braund JR Judson 16:27.53
12 Jared Batz FR Msoe 17:12.22
-- Owen Erickson FR Msoe DNF
Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Facility: * 13.92 1999 Greg Schumacher, Cincinatti
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Camren Carter SR Judson 14.72 1.5 1 9
2 Chris Hudnall SR Milwaukee 14.76 1.5 1 7
3 Mitch Van Vooren Unattached X14.89 2.3 2
4 Simon Dominic SO Wis.-Parkside 15.89 1.5 1 6
5 Sam Sorenson FR Msoe 16.38 1.5 1 5
6 Dorian Phillips SO Ripon 16.71 2.3 2 4
7 Jack Misky JR Milwaukee 16.77 1.5 1 3
8 Jack Schwarz FR Msoe 17.24 2.3 2 2
9 Ethan Criter FR Milwaukee 17.24 1.5 1 1
10 Carter Peet FR Wis.-Parkside 17.79 1.5 1
11 Zak Ladage FR Ripon 18.13 2.3 2
12 Owen Peterson FR Marquette 19.37 2.3 2
13 Owen Hachfeld FR Judson 19.64 2.3 2

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 5
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Facility: * 50.39 1999 Eldridge Darling, Tulane
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Sam Trzebiatowski JR Ripon 1:01.81 9
2 Jack Schwarz FR Msoe 1:03.08 7
3 Carter Peet FR Wis.-Parkside 1:03.21 6
4 Dorian Phillips SO Ripon 1:04.67 5
5 Zak Ladage FR Ripon 1:09.10 4
6 Sam Sorenson FR Msoe 1:11.20 3
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Facility: * 9:02.72 1999 Jacob Busienei, Tulane
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Sean Kellogg SO Marquette 9:45.14 9
2 Samuel McPeak FR Msoe 9:54.91 7
3 Jackson Braun FR Msoe 10:13.11 6
4 Jeremy Saloun SO Ripon 10:18.52 5
5 Connor Sheahan FR Wis.-Parkside 10:29.47 4
6 Noah Micheel FR Wisconsin Lutheran 10:29.53 3
7 Will Caldwell JR Wisconsin Lutheran 10:56.06 2
8 Matthew Schaber SO Msoe 11:46.50 1
Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Facility: * 40.67 1999 Southern Mississippi
School Finals Points
1 Ripon 41.88 9
1) Logan Vander Galien JR 2) Finley Manning SO
3) Dameco Walker JR 4) Jacoby Cefalu JR
2 Wis.-Parkside 42.18 7
1) Khalil McClain SR 2) Brody Nyffenegger SO
3) Zach Neumann JR 4) Thomas Doherty SR
3 Msoe 45.53 6
1) Jack Schwarz FR 2) Sam Sorenson FR
3) Nate Bong JR 4) Evan Ploeckelman JR
4 Wisconsin Lutheran 45.74 5
1) Dane McIlvain FR 2) August Davis SR
3) DeShawn Wells FR 4) Abuchi Osuala SO
-— Judson DNF
1) Brandon Mackey JR 2) Chris Fraizer SO
3) Camren Carter SR 4) Ian Wiggan JR
-- Marquette DO Out of Exchange 3-4
1) Reece Cruz FR 2) Justin Juniel SO
3) Sebastian Obrzut SO 4) Aaron Hughes JR

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 6

Marquette Invitational

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Results

Facility: * 3:09.54 1999 Houston
School Finals Points
1 Ripon 3:28.28 9
1) Jacob Jumbeck JR 2) Dameco Walker JR
3) Christian Kuwaye JR 4) Rainier Villanueva JR
2 Marquette 3:30.86 7
1) Danny Olsen FR 2) Nathan Hirsch JR
3) Alex Watros JR 4) Talon Gamez FR
3 Msoe 3:33.49 6
1) Jack Schwarz FR 2) Austin Springer FR
3) Nate Bong JR 4) Adam Shaw JR
4 Msoe 'B' x3:35.75
1) Brett Litkey JR 2) Chase Nogalski FR
3) Luke Donart JR 4) Calder Bica-Harrsion JR
5 Ripon 'B' x3:43.61
1) Sam Trzebiatowski JR 2) Finley Manning SO
3) Jamar Thomas JR 4) Sean Rath SO
6 Unat-Marquette X4:02.30
Men High Jump
Facility: * 2.15m 5/1/2021 Jaivon Harrison, Bryant & Str
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Thomas Doherty SR Wis.-Parkside 1.97m 6-05.50 9
1.87 1.92 1.97 2.02
XXO 0 X0 XXX
2 John Pitta SO Marquette J1.97m 6-05.50 7
1.92 1.97 2.02
0O XXO XXX
3 Simon Dominic SO Wis.-Parkside J1.97m 6-05.50 6
1.87 1.92 1.97 2.02
0} X0 XXO XXX
4 Caden Thomas SO Milwaukee 1.92m 6-03.50 5
1.92 1.97
XXO XXX
5 Casey Carlson JR Marquette 1.87m 6-01.50 4
1.82 1.87 1.92
X0 0O XXX
6 Caleb Andrews JR Wisconsin Lutheran J1.87m 6-01.50 3
1.82 1.87 1.92
X0 X0 XXX
7 Dane McIlvain FR Wisconsin Lutheran 1.62m 5-03.75 2
1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67
X0 0 0O XXX
- Collin Schulz JR Milwaukee NH
1.92
XXX

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 7
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Men Pole Vault
Facility: * 5.05m 1999 Ben Novak, Cincinatti
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Logan Marks JR Msoe 4.45m 14-07.25 9
4.30 4.45 4.60
X0 0O XXX
2 Isaac San Diego SO Ripon J4.45m 14-07.25 6.50
4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60
X0 X0 0O XXX
2 Michael Hendrix SO Wis.-Parkside J4.45m 14-07.25 6.50
4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60
X0 X0 0O XXX
4 Thomas Kiefer FR Msoe 4.15m 13-07.25 5
4.15 4.30
0O XXX
5 Cameron O'Brien FR Msoe 3.70m 12-01.50 4
3.70 3.85
O XXX
6 David Ramirez FR Marquette J3.70m 12-01.50 3
3.70 3.85
X0 X
7 Tommy Geocaris FR Ripon 3.40m 11-01.75 2
3.40 3.70
O XXX
8 Cole Donahe SO Marquette J3.40m 11-01.75 1
3.10 3.40 3.70
X0 0O XXX
9 Sean Rath SO Ripon 3.10m 10-02.00
2.80 3.10 3.40
O 0O XXX
9 Dorian Phillips SO Ripon 3.10m 10-02.00
2.80 3.10 3.40
O 0O XXX
- Daksh Arora SR Wis.-Parkside NH
4.00
XXX
Men Long Jump
Facility: * 7.61lm 1998 Chris Strafford, DePaul
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Tavian Stewart SR Unattached X6.96m 2.1 22-10.00
FOUL 6.96m(2.1) 6.64m(4.6) 6.62m(2.0) FOUL FOUL
2 Dameco Walker JR Ripon 6.87m 2.4 22-06.50 9
6.87m(2.4) FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.32m(-2.9) 6.53m(-3.6)
3 Alexander Maggit FR Milwaukee 6.41m 3.0 21-00.50 7
6.13m(1.1) 6.41m(3.0) FOUL 6.12m(1.1) 6.15m(2.8) 6.14m(-1.3)

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 8
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Men Long Jump
4 Philip Johnson FR Marquette 6.15m 0.6 20-02.25 6
5.98m(-1.5) FOUL FOUL 5.52m(-0.5) 6.15m(0.6) 6.06m(2.0)
5 Hugo Schoug FR Bryant & Str 6.05m -3.9 19-10.25 5
6.05m(-3.9) 5.65m(0.7) 4.65m(2.5) 5.43m(0.2) 5.64m(2.1) 3.47m(-1.7)
6 Aaron Mueller FR Wis.-Parkside 5.99m 1.2 19-08.00 4
5.85m(+0.0) 5.96m(3.1) FOUL 5.99m(1.2) 5.67m(0.5) 5.76m(-1.7)
7 Elijah Nixon JR Judson 5.67m -0.3 18-07.25 3
5.67m(-0.3) 5.53m(2.5) FOUL
8 Abuchi Osuala SO Wisconsin Lutheran 5.50m 3.6 18-00.50 2
FOUL FOUL 5.11m(1.7) 5.05m(5.3) 5.50m(3.6) 5.49m(-3.6)
9 Jared Furman SR Wis.-Parkside 5.29m 2.5 17-04.25 1
5.22m(-0.3) 5.29m(2.5) FOUL 4.92m(0.8) 5.07m(2.8) 5.19m(-3.3)
10 Kyle Conard JR Msoe 5.18m 1.5 17-00.00
FOUL 5.08m(1.1) 5.12m(2.6) 5.14m(3.7) 5.18m(1.5) 5.13m(-1.5)
Men Triple Jump
Facility: * 15.51m 1999 Joel Collins, Houston
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Emmanuel Asabere SO Bryant & Str 13.66m -1.8 44-09.75 9
13.60m(-2.4) FOUL 13.66m(-1.8) 12.29m(0.8) 13.28m(+0.0) FOUL
2 John Pitta SO Marquette 13.45m 1.6 44-01.50 7
FOUL 13.22m(-2.5) 13.14m(-3.0) 13.40m(0.7) 11.02m(1.2) 13.45m(1.6)
3 Bishop Bufford SO Milwaukee 13.00m -1.6 42-08.00 6
12.70m(-0.2) 12.89m(-0.4) FOUL 13.00m(-1.6) FOUL FOUL
4 Logan Vander Galien JR Ripon 12.57m -0.1 41-03.00 5
12.14m(-3.1) FOUL 12.57m(-0.1) 12.06m(-1.4) FOUL FOUL
5 Kyle Conard JR Msoe 11.72m  -1.8 38-05.50 4
11.13m(1.7) 11.28m(-2.0) 11.72m(-1.8) FOUL FOUL 11.62m(2.8)
6 Jack Lehocky JR Wis.-Parkside 11.59m -1.7 38-00.25 3
11.59m(-1.7) FOUL 11.24m(+0.0) 11.36m(-1.8) FOUL FOUL
- Riley Williams SR Wis.-Parkside FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Men Shot Put
Facility: * 18.95m 2002 Frank Guzman, DePaul
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Ethan Wrasman SO Msoe 13.74m 45-01.00 9
13.44m 13.31m 13.74m FOUL 13.21m 13.37m
2 Josh Pirogovsky SO Marquette 13.29m 43-07.25 7
12.75m 12.64m 12.24m 13.05m 13.29m 12.81m
3 Braedy Picard FR Ripon 12.41m 40-08.75 6
12.35m FOUL FOUL 12.36m 12.41m FOUL
4 Noah Hanson FR Ripon 12.25m 40-02.25 5

11.62m 11.43m 11.63m 12.25m FOUL 11.55m

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 9
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Men Shot Put
5 William Tate FR Msoe 12.02m 39-05.25 4
FOUL FOUL 11.95m FOUL FOUL 12.02m
6 Agustin Rocha-Bonilla JR Msoe 11.63m 38-02.00 3
10.76m 11.18m 11.25m FOUL 11.63m 10.72m
7 Elijah Villa SO Msoe 11.61m 38-01.25 2
11.50m FOUL 10.80m 11.61m 11.28m 11.21m
8 Joshua Mason SR Judson 11.50m 37-08.75 1
10.73m  11.50m 11.26m 10.70m FOUL 10.63m
9 Devin Splinter JR Wisconsin Lutheran 10.99m 36-00.75
10.46m 10.65m 10.99m FOUL 10.66m 10.91m
10 Ryan Poett SO Judson 10.88m 35-08.50
10.19m 10.29m 10.88m
11 Matthew Hampel JR Msoe 10.23m 33-06.75
10.15m 9.60m 10.23m
12 Vinny Brim JR Wisconsin Lutheran 10.18m 33-04.75
10.18m 10.1lm 10.01lm
13 Jacob Blatchley JR Ripon 10.03m 32-11.00
9.47m 10.03m 9.79m
14 August Davis SR Wisconsin Lutheran 9.47m 31-01.00
9.47m 8.87m 9.l6m
Men Discus Throw
Facility: * 57.96m 1999 John Davis, Houston
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Eron Carter Unattached X50.98m 167-03 2
50.59m FOUL FOUL FOUL 50.98m FOUL
2 Josh Pirogovsky SO Marquette 39.3%m 129-03 2 9
FOUL 39.39m FOUL 39.18m FOUL 37.81m
3 William Tate FR Msoe 39.36m 129-02 2 7
FOUL 34.68m FOUL 39.36m 35.97m FOUL
4 Elijah villa SO Msoe 38.65m 126-10 2 6
FOUL 37.68m FOUL FOUL 38.65m 37.22m
5 Sebastian Kubas FR Marquette 38.41m 126-00 2 5
38.41m FOUL FOUL 35.71lm FOUL FOUL
6 Tony Bretall SR Milwaukee 37.46m 122-11 2 4
37.46m FOUL FOUL 36.16m FOUL 36.26m
7 Spencer Davis JR Msoe 37.45m 122-10 2 3
36.33m FOUL FOUL 29.77m 36.68m 37.45m
8 Cole Donahe SO Marquette 36.20m 118-09 1 2
33.18m 36.20m 35.49m FOUL 31.92m 36.01m
9 Agustin Rocha-Bonilla JR Msoe 36.19m 118-09 1 1
FOUL 35.15m 35.77m 32.78m 33.0lm 36.19m
10 Pierce Krowas FR Ripon 35.33m 115-11 1
FOUL 34.80m 35.33m 34.90m FOUL FOUL
11 Braedy Picard FR Ripon 34.05m 111-08 1

30.02m  28.32m 34.05m

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

....Men Discus Throw

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 10

Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results

12 Devin Splinter JR Wisconsin Lutheran 32.84m 107-09 1
32.84m FOUL 32.14m
13 Ethan Wrasman SO Msoe 31.40m 103-00 1
31.40m 29.64m FOUL
14 Anthony Snow SO Ripon 30.3%m 99-08 2
FOUL 30.39m 30.11lm
15 Noah Hanson FR Ripon 30.30m 99-05 1
FOUL FOUL 30.30m
16 Liam Richards FR Milwaukee 29.08m 95-05 1
29.08m FOUL FOUL
17 Jacob Blatchley JR Ripon 28.18m 92-05 1
28.18m 27.44m 27.62m
-- Vinny Brim JR Wisconsin Lutheran ND 1
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Men Hammer Throw
Facility: * 65.14m 2000 Carey Ryan, DePaul
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Cole Hooper Unattached X59.73m 195-11
57.57m FOUL 57.15m 57.38m 57.56m 59.73m
2 Spencer Davis JR Msoe 46.57m 152-09 9
44.47m FOUL 45.62m 44.10m 46.57m FOUL
3 Pedro Castanon SO Marquette 43.39m 142-04 7
39.87m 41.01lm FOUL 43.39m 43.09m FOUL
4 Ethan Wrasman SO Msoe 41.91m 137-06 6
40.5Im FOUL 41.91m FOUL FOUL 37.07m
5 Braedy Picard FR Ripon 37.77m 123-11 5
21.43m 35.03m 34.03m 37.77m FOUL FOUL
6 William Tate FR Msoe 37.19m 122-00 4
37.19m 33.41m 35.7lm 36.30m FOUL FOUL
7 Matthew Hampel JR Msoe 36.38m 119-04 3
34.34m 34.80m FOUL 34.63m 36.09m 36.38m
8 Pierce Krowas FR Ripon 36.10m 118-05 2
36.10m FOUL 33.63m 35.87m 34.48m FOUL
9 Devin Splinter JR Wisconsin Lutheran 34.80m 114-02 1
33.40m FOUL FOUL 34.80m 34.73m FOUL
10 Kyle Forsberg FR Marquette 34.45m 113-00
33.40m 34.45m FOUL FOUL 32.82m FOUL
11 Noah Hanson FR Ripon 33.10m 108-07
33.10m FOUL FOUL
12 Anthony Snow SO Ripon 32.52m 106-08
FOUL 32.52m 30.51m
13 Jacob Blatchley JR Ripon 31.93m 104-09
27.26m  29.53m 31.93m
-- Elijah Villa SO Msoe FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:57 AM 4/13/2024 Page 11
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Men Hammer Throw
-- Vinny Brim JR Wisconsin Lutheran FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Men Javelin Throw
Facility: * 68.96m 2017 John Krzyszkowski, Marquette
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Caleb Venzke SR Marquette 48.83m 160-02 9
48.03m 40.62m 45.64m 43.17m 47.20m 48.83m
2 Josh Mclinn SR Wis.-Parkside 35.08m 115-01 7
31.52m 32.07m 35.08m 32.30m 32.30m FOUL
3 Kaelan McDonough FR Wis.-Parkside 34.5%9m 113-06 6
FOUL FOUL 21.95m 34.56m 34.59m 33.31m
4 Anthony Snow SO Ripon 34.08m 111-10 5
34.08m FOUL FOUL 30.68m FOUL 29.11m
5 Pierce Krowas FR Ripon 33.29m 109-03 4
FOUL 33.29m 30.42m FOUL FOUL 27.21m
6 August Davis SR Wisconsin Lutheran 30.84m 101-02 3
30.66m 30.09m 26.93m 30.84m 27.43m 28.21lm
7 Dorian Phillips SO Ripon 27.93m 91-08 2
24.73m 27.54m 27.07m 27.81lm 27.93m 27.17m
8 Tommy Geocaris FR Ripon 26.90m 88-03 1
26.90m FOUL 21.19m FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) Marquette 165 2) MSOE 133
3) Wis.-Parkside 114 4) Milwaukee 106
5) Ripon 70 6) Judson 21
7) Wisconsin Lutheran 16
Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) MSOE 169 2) Marquette 144
3) Ripon 113.50 4) Wis.-Parkside 97.50
5) Milwaukee 79 6) Judson 30
7) Wisconsin Lutheran 21 8) Bryant & Stratton (WI) 17

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 1
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 100 Meter Dash
Facility: * 11.31 1995 Vonetta Jeffery, Alabama-Birmingham
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals
1 Angelica Refinski FR Milwaukee 12.40 1.3 1 9
2 Mayda Conrad FR Wis.-Parkside 12.42 1.3 1 7
3 Siani Brown-Carr JR Marquette 12.46 1.3 1 6
4 Josilyn Ballor SO Judson 12.87 1.3 1 5
5 Janae Jensen SR Wisconsin Lutheran 12.97 1.3 1 4
6 Sidney Hoffa FR Ripon 13.03 1.3 1 3
7 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 13.17 1.3 1 2
8 Brooke Ly FR Msoe 13.31 0.9 2 1
9 Madelyn Vanderhoof FR Wisconsin Lutheran 13.81 0.9 2
10 Abigail Smith SR Msoe 13.87 0.9 2
11 Jenna Erickson JR Ripon 13.93 0.9 2
12 Lace Luedke Unattached X14.10 0.9 2
13 Lucia Gallardo Martos SO Wisconsin Lutheran 15.09 0.9 2
Women 200 Meter Dash
Facility: * 23.31 1995 Vonetta Jeffery, Alabama-Birmingham
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Angelica Refinski FR Milwaukee 25.53 1.7 1 9
2 Mayda Conrad FR Wis.-Parkside 25.74 1.7 1 7
3 Kalea Weyenberg SO Milwaukee 25.97 1.7 1 6
4 Addison Pischke FR Marquette 26.48 1.7 1 5
5 Aayla Marie-Adams FR Judson 27.11 1.7 1 4
6 Jaiden Dornaus FR Marquette 27.27 1.7 1 3
7 Norah O'Brien FR Marquette 27.34 1.7 1 2
8 Mila Puseljic JR Marquette 27.40 1.2 2 1
9 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 27.58 1.7 1
10 Madylyn Woyak FR Ripon 27.70 1.2 2
11 Eliza Campana FR Marquette 27.76 1.2 2
12 Devin Ibarra JR Ripon 27.93 1.2 2
13 Brooke Ly FR Msoe 28.25 1.2 2
14 Gretchen Pfeiffer JR Marquette 28.52 2.2 3
15 Liz Eilertson JR Wisconsin Lutheran 28.78 1.2 2
16 Jacy Boberg FR Wis.-Parkside 28.87 1.2 2
17 Lace Luedke Unattached X29.51 1.2 2
18 Alexa Overstreet FR Marquette 29.62 2.2 3
19 Morgan Boze JR Msoe 30.04 2.2 3
20 Lindsey Andrae FR Marquette 30.18 2.2 3
21 Takiya Jones FR Judson 30.18 2.2 3

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 2
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 400 Meter Dash
Facility: * 53.34 1999 Lana Garner, Tulane
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Savannah Wittig JR Wis.-Parkside 1:04.18 9
2 Jacy Boberg FR Wis.-Parkside 1:05.01 7
3 Sara Wilson JR Wis.-Parkside 1:07.61 6
4 Danielle Gibson SR Judson 1:09.03 5
5 Lindsey Andrae FR Marquette 1:09.81 4
Women 800 Meter Run
Facility: * 2:10.54 1999 Alison Lambert, Tulane
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Daylee Braden JR Marquette 2:18.19 1 9
2 Ally Schmitz SO Milwaukee 2:19.69 1 7
3 Rachel Helm SO Milwaukee 2:23.50 1 6
4 Ava Thomas FR Marquette 2:23.98 1 5
5 Jenny Cortes SO Ripon 2:24.89 1 4
6 Madison Perez FR Wis.-Parkside 2:27.45 1 3
7 Ashlee Mueller SR Wisconsin Lutheran 2:27.98 1 2
8 Isabelle Willett JR Ripon 2:29.53 2 1
9 Mikayla Flyte JR Ripon 2:31.30 2
10 Gabby Allard FR Ripon 2:31.82 2
11 Stephanie Mauzer SR Marquette 2:31.88 2
12 Alexa Overstreet FR Marquette 2:33.14 2
13 Emily Capper SO Marquette 2:34.22 2
14 Alison Denamur JR Ripon 2:34.43 2
15 Mikaela Sullivan SR Marquette 2:34.48 2
16 Carol Ludington SO Marquette 2:37.55 3
17 Cecilia Quevedo JR Wis.-Parkside 2:38.77 1
18 Kasey Moreno SR Judson 2:38.89 2
19 Eva Serrato JR Judson 2:43.06 2
20 Mckinze Kearfott SO Judson 2:45.66 3
21 Megan Ruffing FR Msoe 2:48.01 3
22 Macy Goldthorpe SO Ripon 2:50.15 3
23 Beth Rodriguez SR Judson 2:52.61 3
24 Katelyn Poe FR Judson 2:53.57 3
25 Madeline Griffith FR Msoe 2:54.65 3
26 Raquel Flores SO Judson 3:09.31 3
27 Briggitte Galindo Vargas SO Judson 3:20.52 3
-- Carolin Bothe SR Parkside Pines XDNF 1
Women 1500 Meter Run
Facility: * 4:25.58 1999 Hanne Lyngstad, Tulane
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Kaitlyn Rodman SR Msoe 4:41.43 1 9

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 3
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women 1500 Meter Run
2 Lexi Keppler JR Marquette 4:52.46 1 7
3 Hallie Hoger SO Wis.-Parkside 4:53.70 1 6
4 Alison Denamur JR Ripon 4:54.86 1 5
5 Emma Coon FR Marquette 4:56.78 1 4
6 Madison Perez FR Wis.-Parkside 4:59.29 1 3
7 Gianna Konen JR Marquette 5:00.17 1 2
8 Audrey Grimm JR Marquette 5:03.98 1 1
9 Mia Nutile FR Marquette 5:07.13 1
10 Emily Capper SO Marquette 5:07.37 1
11 Kasey Moreno SR Judson 5:14.27 1
12 Grace Kline FR Milwaukee 5:21.33 1
13 Eva Serrato JR Judson 5:22.25 1
14 Ximena Juarez FR Ripon 5:39.01 1
15 Rachel Homan FR Wisconsin Lutheran 5:50.36 2
16 Sylvia Walentowski SO Wisconsin Lutheran 6:01.53 2
17 Johanna Ibarra FR Ripon 6:11.94 2
18 Raquel Flores SO Judson 6:38.47 2
19 Briggitte Galindo Vargas SO Judson 7:06.35 2
Women 5000 Meter Run
Facility: * 16:34.07 1999 Maria Otto, South Florida
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Lexy Sams SR Wis.-Parkside 18:33.28 9
2 Melody Ochana JR Wis.-Parkside 18:51.93 7
3 Ella Hansen FR Wis.-Parkside 19:01.33 6
4 Gianna Konen JR Marquette 19:03.23 5
5 Holly Bley FR Msoe 19:37.54 4
6 Ella Kwaterski SO Msoe 20:27.79 3
7 Louisa Felgenhauer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 21:06.92 2
8 Coriella Sheetz SR Msoe 21:21.12 1
9 Greta Mahler JR Ripon 21:26.00
10 Mya Garcia FR Ripon 22:12.16
Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Facility: * 13.13 1999 Jenny Adams, Houston
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Cloey Fare SR Milwaukee 14.11 1.4 9
2 Julia Beck SO Marquette 14.67 1.4 7
3 Miranda Winkler FR Wis.-Parkside 15.39 1.4 6
4 Kortnie Volk SR Milwaukee 15.55 1.4 5
5 Kallie Volk FR Milwaukee 15.67 1.4 4
6 Bridget Finn JR Ripon 16.11 1.4 3
7 Katie Sciarini JR Milwaukee 16.13 1.4 2

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 4
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Facility: * 58.61 1999 Charlotte Plummer, Tulane
Name Year School Finals Points
1 MacKenzie Bollis SR Msoe 1:10.14 9
2 Makena Coltoff FR Marquette 1:10.54 7
3 Miranda Winkler FR Wis.-Parkside 1:10.74 6
4 Sylvia Fochesato FR Marquette 1:12.43 5
5 Kiki Sherman JR Ripon 1:14.58 4
6 Nicole Arnhold SO Ripon 1:19.54 3
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Facility: * 11:11.39 2010 Courtney Kelly, Marquette
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Gabby Allard FR Ripon 11:50.68 9
2 Gretchen Pfeiffer JR Marquette 12:02.41 7
3 Sabryn Bley JR Msoe 13:11.01 6
-- Mikayla Flyte JR Ripon DNF
-- Kiki Sherman JR Ripon DNF
Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Facility: * 45.47 1999 South Flordia
School Finals Points
1 Milwaukee 48.91 9
1) Cloey Fare SR 2) Katie Sciarini JR
3) Kalea Weyenberg SO 4) Angelica Refinski FR
2 Marquette 49.07 7
1) Julia Beck SO 2) Haneefa Adam FR
3) Addison Pischke FR 4) Siani Brown-Carr JR
3 Wis.-Parkside 50.77 6
1) Emily Mikkelson SO 2) Mayda Conrad FR
3) Arianah Carroll SR 4) Miranda Winkler FR
4 Ripon 51.05 5
1) Sidney Hoffa FR 2) Bridget Finn JR
3) Madylyn Woyak FR 4) Heleyna Weiss FR
5 Wisconsin Lutheran 51.79
1) Rachel Romens JR 2) Madelyn Vanderhoof FR
3) Liz Eilertson JR 4) Janae Jensen SR
6 Msoe 51.80
1) Brooke Ly FR 2) MacKenzie Bollis SR
3) Abigail Smith SR 4) Gillian McDaniel SO
7 Judson 53.66
1) Mckinze Kearfott SO 2) Josilyn Ballor SO
3) Takiya Jones FR 4) Aayla Marie-Adams FR

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 5

Marquette Invitational

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Facility: * 3:37.94 1999 Tulane
School Finals Points
1 Ripon 4:23.94 9
1) Madylyn Woyak FR 2) Bridget Finn JR
3) Jenny Cortes SO 4) Isabelle Willett JR
2 Msoe 4:41.58 7
1) MacKenzie Bollis SR 2) Megan Ruffing FR
3) Madeline Griffith FR 4) Kaitlyn Rodman SR
Women High Jump
Facility: * 1.74m 1999 Ifoma Jones, Houston
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Annika Bynum JR Marquette 1.67m 5-05.75 9
1.62 1.67 1.72
O X0 XXX
2 Claudia Millan SR Marquette 1.62m 5-03.75 7
1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67
) O X0 XXX
3 Natalia Jackowski SO Marquette J1l.62m 5-03.75 6
1.57 1.62 1.67
XXO X0 XXX
4 Macy Woodward SO Milwaukee 1.57m 5-01.75 5
1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62
O X0 0O XXX
5 Mckenna Armstrong JR Wis.-Parkside J1.57m 5-01.75 4
1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62
O X0 0 XXX
6 Chloe Studinski FR Ripon 1.52m 4-11.75 3
1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57
) O ) X0 XXX
7 Sara Stout FR Marquette J1.52m 4-11.75 2
1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57
O 0O XXO XXX
8 Alexandria Simmons FR Milwaukee 1.47m 4-09.75 1
1.42 1.47 1.52
X0 0 XXX
9 Iyana Simmons SR Wis.-Parkside J1l.47m 4-09.75
1.42 1.47 1.52
XXO0 XXO XXX
10 Takiya Jones FR Judson 1.42m 4-07.75
1.37 1.42 1.47
0O XXO XXX
10 Jade Sok FR Milwaukee 1.42m 4-07.75
1.42 1.47
XXO XXX

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 6
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women High Jump
12 Nicole Arnhold SO Ripon 1.37m 4-06.00
1.37 1.42
X0 XXX
-—- Morgan Boze JR Msoe NH
1.37
XXX
-— Madelyn Vanderhoof FR Wisconsin Lutheran NH
1.37
XXX
Women Pole Vault
Facility: * 3.65m 2010 Carrie Schmid, Marquette
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Emma Kingsley SO Marquette 3.35m 10-11.75 9
2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50
O 0 0 0O XXX
2 Kalista Butkiewicz SO Wis.-Parkside J3.35m 10-11.75 7
2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50
O 0] X0 0 XXX
3 Kaitlyn Huebner NA Unat-Marquette X3.20m 10-06.00
2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35
O X0 0O XXX
4 Sophie Herriot Unattached XJ3.20m 10-06.00
3.20 3.35
X0 XXX
-- Grace Menzia SR Msoe NH
3.05
XXX
Women Long Jump
Facility: * 6.36m 1995 Vonetta Jeffery, Alabama-Birmingham
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Kortnie Volk SR Milwaukee 5.32m -2.2 17-05.50 9
5.07m(1.7) 5.32m(-2.2) 5.17m(+0.0) 5.26m(-1.9) 5.23m(-0.1) FOUL
2 Kaylee Hopp JR Marquette J5.32m -0.5 17-05.50 7
5.2Im(-2.9) 5.32m(-0.5) 5.0Im(1.2) 4.97m(-1.5) 3.56m(l.1) 5.12m(2.2)
3 Mila Puseljic JR Marquette 5.17m -2.8 16-11.50 6
FOUL 5.17m(-2.8) 4.82m(-1.8) 5.01lm(0.7) FOUL FOUL
4 Sidney Hoffa FR Ripon 4.90m -1.2 16-01.00 5
FOUL 4.82m(-1.2) 4.66m(0.4) 4.69m(-0.2) 4.90m(-1.2) FOUL
5 Rachel Romens JR Wisconsin Lutheran 4.88m +0.0 16-00.25 4
4.68m(1.5) 4.79m(-1.5) 4.85m(-0.1) 4.88m(+0.0) 4.88m(0.3) 4.85m(1.8)
6 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 4.79m -3.2 15-08.75 3
FOUL 3.49m(-2.9) 4.79m(-3.2) 3.05m(0.2) 4.67m(-1.2) FOUL

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



Ac

cuRace Timing Services - Contractor License
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 7

Results
....Women Long Jump
7 Gillian Spuhler SR Msoe 4.52m -0.5 14-10.00 2
FOUL 4.52m(-0.5) FOUL 4.52m(1.7) 4.26m(-2.0) 4.47m(0.4)
8 Bridget Finn JR Ripon 4.5Im -2.1 14-09.75 1
4.30m(-2.9) 4.51m(-2.1) 4.25m(-2.2) 4.14m(1.7) 3.99m(-4.9) 4.22m(-2.6)
9 Heleyna Weiss FR Ripon 4.49m -2.1 14-08.75
4.31m(0.3) 4.30m(0.3) 4.49m(-2.1) FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Triple Jump
Facility: * 12.80m 1999 Kerine Black, South Florida
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Kaylee Hopp JR Marquette 11.68m -2.2 38-04.00 9
FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.68m(-2.2) 11.68m(-1.6) FOUL
2 Aayla Marie-Adams FR Judson 10.75m +0.0 35-03.25 7
10.61m(-2.9) 10.39m(-0.2) 10.61m(2.2) 10.17m(0.9) 10.70m(+0.0) 10.75m(+0.0)
3 Mckenna Armstrong JR Wis.-Parkside J10.75m -1.2 35-03.25 6
10.50m(-2.5) 10.75m(-1.2) FOUL FOUL
4 Gillian Spuhler SR Msoe 10.23m 0.6 33-06.75 5
FOUL 10.13m(0.5) 10.23m(0.6)
5 Akira Lebron JR Msoe 10.10m 2.3 33-01.75 4
9.95m(0.9) 10.10m(2.3) FOUL 9.65m(-0.6) 10.05m(0.8) 10.09m(-1.9)
6 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 10.08m -0.7 33-01.00 3
FOUL FOUL 10.08m(-0.7) 9.88m(0.6) 9.91m(-0.6) FOUL
7 Nicole Arnhold SO Ripon 9.73m -1.7 31-11.25 2
FOUL FOUL 9.73m(-1.7) 9.69m(1.5) FOUL FOUL
Women Shot Put
Facility: * 15.32m 5/1/2021 Mackenna Orie, DePaul
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Zonica Lindeque FR Unattached X15.55m* 51-00.25 2
14.19m 14.91m 15.13m 14.8Im 15.46m 15.55m
2 Jessa Alderman SO Msoe 13.23m 43-05.00 2 9
12.63m 13.12m 12.80m 13.19m 13.23m 12.19m
3 Katrina Wawrzyn JR Unattached X12.90m 42-04.00 2
12.82m 12.63m 12.90m 11.86m 11.52m 12.54m
4 Heidi Williams FR Msoe 12.44m 40-09.75 2 7
11.10m 10.35m 9.89m 12.44m 10.32m 10.03m
5 Josephine Jacklin SO Msoe 11.84m 38-10.25 2 6
10.45m 10.75m 11.80m 11.04m 10.92m 11.84m
6 Kalyn Otzelberger JR Ripon 11.83m 38-09.75 2 5
11.64m 11.83m 11.28m 11.72m FOUL FOUL
7 Jordan Monroe FR Msoe 11.61m 38-01.25 2 4
10.68m 10.65m 11.6I1m 11.21m 11.30m 11.27m
8 Kortnie Volk SR Milwaukee 10.40m 34-01.50 2 3
10.40m 9.88m 10.02m FOUL FOUL FOUL

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 8
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women Shot Put
9 Claudia Conner FR Milwaukee 10.15m 33-03.75 1 2
9.27m FOUL 10.15m PASS PASS PASS
10 Sophia Larson SO Ripon 9.72m 31-10.75 1 1
8.72m 9.72m 9.60m
11 Leah Schmidt SO Wisconsin Lutheran 9.57m 31-04.75 2
FOUL 9.57m 8.83m
12 Ava Biesterfeld FR Msoe 9.49m 31-01.75 2
9.49m FOUL 9.48m
13 Kallie Volk FR Milwaukee 9.45m 31-00.00 1
9.06m 8.94m 9.45m
14 Stephanie Schafer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 8.94m 29-04.00 1
8.94m 8.62m 8.68m
15 Aubrie Gorski SR Milwaukee 8.80m 28-10.50 1
8.80m 8.27m 7.24m
16 Olivia Baker SR Wisconsin Lutheran 7.97m 26-01.75 1
7.97m 7.72m 7.85m
17 Leah Wierschke SO Wisconsin Lutheran 7.71lm 25-03.50 1
7.18m  7.71lm 7.36m
18 Katelyn Poe FR Judson 6.69m 21-11.50 1
6.67m 6.39m 6.69m
Women Discus Throw
Facility: * 50.54m 5/1/2021 Mackenna Orie, DePaul
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Taylor Kesner JR Unattached X49.86m 163-07 2
FOUL 47.78m 49.31m 49.8om FOUL FOUL
2 Zonica Lindeque FR Unattached X48.75m 159-11 2
FOUL 46.79m 46.18m 42.68m 45.73m 48.75m
3 Jessa Alderman SO Msoe 41.71m 136-10 2 9
FOUL 38.19m 39.71lm FOUL 41.71m 40.51m
4 Michelle Barnvos JR Wis.-Parkside 39.97m 131-02 2 7
38.07m 32.90m 33.50m 39.97m 39.06m FOUL
5 Kalyn Otzelberger JR Ripon 39.55m 129-09 2 6
39.55m 37.52m 39.45m FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 Arisa Bisofa 8 Unattached X38.35m 125-10 2
FOUL 37.56m 38.35m 29.24m 32.37m FOUL
7 Ava Biesterfeld FR Msoe 35.43m 116-03 1 5
29.31m 35.43m FOUL 27.83m 31.71lm FOUL
8 Josephine Jacklin SO Msoe 34.94m 114-07 1 4
FOUL 34.60m 30.32m 34.94m FOUL FOUL
9 Heidi Williams FR Msoe 33.97m 111-05 2 3
33.60m FOUL 29.91m 2.37m 30.53m 33.97m
10 Ava Larson JR Msoe 33.72m 110-07 2 2
32.36m 30.28m 30.64m 30.78m 32.62m 33.72m
11 Leah Schmidt SO Wisconsin Lutheran 33.64m 110-04 1 1
32.17m 33.21m 33.49m FOUL 33.41m 33.64m

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 9

Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

....Women Discus Throw

Results

12 Claudia Conner FR Milwaukee 27.77m 91-01 1
FOUL 26.03m 27.77m
13 Sophia Larson SO Ripon 22.20m 72-10 1
20.87m 22.20m FOUL
14 Hannah Vlies SO Wis.-Parkside 21.38m 70-02 1
16.54m FOUL 21.38m
15 Kynaeda Gray JR Ripon 20.59m 67-07 1
19.46m 17.47m 20.59m
16 Stephanie Schafer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 20.26m 66-06 1
FOUL 20.26m FOUL
17 Leah Wierschke SO Wisconsin Lutheran 19.19m 62-11 1
18.80m 19.19m FOUL
-- Megan White FR Marquette FOUL 2
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Hammer Throw
Facility: * 61.12m 2015 Kathryn Koeck, Marquette
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Jamie Pankratz SR Milwaukee 50.32m 165-01 2 9
48.80m 50.32m 50.13m FOUL 46.44m FOUL
2 Kylie Crum SO Msoe 47.02m 154-03 2 7
FOUL 44.99m FOUL 42.93m 44.68m 47.02m
3 Katrina Wawrzyn JR Unattached X44.34m 145-06 2
FOUL 43.95m FOUL FOUL FOUL 44.34m
4 Ava Larson JR Msoe 44 .27m 145-03 2 6
FOUL FOUL 43.05m FOUL 41.54m 44.27m
5 Josephine Jacklin SO Msoe 41.66m 136-08 2 5
FOUL 38.68m 38.94m 39.47m 41.66m FOUL
6 Jordan Monroe FR Msoe 41.52m 136-03 2 4
40.08m 41.52m 40.43m 40.55m 41.40m 41.32m
7 Leah Schmidt SO Wisconsin Lutheran 40.39m 132-06 1 3
36.31Im 35.94m FOUL FOUL 37.60m 40.39m
8 Hannah Vlies SO Wis.-Parkside 39.46m 129-05 2 2
34.88m 39.46m FOUL 36.53m FOUL 35.99m
9 Megan White FR Marquette 36.07m 118-04 2 1
FOUL 36.07m FOUL 34.18m 33.67m FOUL
10 Kalyn Otzelberger JR Ripon 35.97m 118-00 2
FOUL 35.97m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
11 Michelle Barnvos JR Wis.-Parkside 35.36m 116-00 1
35.36m 33.55m 32.23m
12 Leah Wierschke SO Wisconsin Lutheran 34.96m 114-08 1
34.57m 34.54m 34.96m
13 Emily Maynard JR Wis.-Parkside 33.27m 109-02 1
33.27m 32.15m 30.92m
14 Stephanie Schafer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 31.17m 102-03 1
31.17m FOUL 30.40m

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

....Women Hammer Throw

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 10

Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results

15 Sophia Larson SO Ripon 31.00m 101-08 1
28.94m 28.94m 31.00m
16 Olivia Baker SR Wisconsin Lutheran 30.00m 98-05 1
27.72m  29.43m 30.00m
17 Arisa Bisofa 8 Unattached X26.33m 86-05 1
FOUL 26.33m 26.04m
-- Jessa Alderman SO Msoe ND 1
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-—- Sam Kobylski FR Ripon ND 1
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— Chloe Lindeman SR Unattached XFOUL 2
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Javelin Throw
Facility: * 45.14m 1999 Catherine Betz, Tulane
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Taylor Kesner JR Unattached X43.94m 144-02 2
35.86m 43.94m 42.38m 42.50m 43.19m 43.94m
2 Tessa Hollander FR Marquette 38.83m 127-05 2 9
38.83m 32.23m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
3 Riley Ward FR Marquette 35.76m 117-04 2 7
35.76m  32.58m 30.0Ilm 31.95m 34.40m 35.01lm
4 Grace Mager JR Marquette 34.81m 114-02 2 6
FOUL 34.81m FOUL 32.29m 31.90m 31.90m
5 Ari Miller SR Milwaukee 32.70m 107-03 1 5
29.97m 29.61lm FOUL 27.64m FOUL 32.70m
6 Olivia Busch SR Milwaukee 32.14m 105-05 2 4
32.04m  29.21m 28.66m 32.14m 31.30m 28.57m
7 Akira Lebron JR Msoe 30.98m 101-08 2 3
FOUL 26.75m 25.04m 30.98m 30.77m FOUL
8 Kallie Volk FR Milwaukee 29.93m 98-02 1 2
29.93m 28.25m FOUL FOUL FOUL 24.91m
9 Sam Kobylski FR Ripon 28.43m 93-03 2 1
25.65m 26.92m 28.43m 26.22m FOUL FOUL
10 Bridget Finn JR Ripon 27.47m 90-01 2
27.47m FOUL 26.95m 27.34m FOUL FOUL
11 Jenna Fabian SO Msoe 26.52m 87-00 1
25.85m 25.61lm 26.52m
12 Kynaeda Gray JR Ripon 26.26m 86-02 1
24.25m 23.31lm 26.26m
13 Arisa Bisofa 8 Unattached X25.13m 82-05 2
23.32m 25.13m 23.99m
14 Autumn Przybyla JR Wisconsin Lutheran 24 .70m 81-00 1
24.70m 23.06m FOUL
15 Mila Puseljic JR Marquette 24.47m 80-03 1
FOUL 23.92m 24.47m

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 11
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women Javelin Throw
16 Emily Maynard JR Wis.-Parkside 23.42m 76-10 1
20.73m 23.30m 23.42m
17 Michelle Barnvos JR Wis.-Parkside 18.88m 61-11 1
FOUL 15.45m 18.88m
18 Lucia Gallardo Martos SO Wisconsin Lutheran 14.58m 47-10 1
11.00m 14.58m 13.20m
Women - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) Marquette 165 2) MSOE 133
3) Wis.-Parkside 114 4) Milwaukee 106
5) Ripon 70 6) Judson 21
7) Wisconsin Lutheran 16
Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) MSOE 169 2) Marquette 144
3) Ripon 113.50 4) Wis.-Parkside 97.50
5) Milwaukee 79 6) Judson 30
7) Wisconsin Lutheran 21 8) Bryant & Stratton (WI) 17

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



	Men Results.pdf
	Women Results.pdf

